
Soup of the day with freshly baked 
bread & butter
Classic Caesar Salad – gem lettuce, 
anchovies, parmesan & croutons
Add chargrilled chicken breast
Heritage tomato, basil & mozzarella 
salad (NGCI) (VG)

£5.75

Burgers

Jacket Potato
(Served until 3pm)

Simple baked potato with butter

Mature cheddar cheese

Balti chicken curry

Chilli con carne, sour cream, 
guacamole & grated cheddar

£3.50

£4.50

Sandwiches
(Served until 3pm)

Roast beef, horseradish cream & 
rocket
Free-range egg mayo, mustard 
cress & chives (VG)

Ayrshire ham, dill pickle, Arran 
mustard, baby gem & tomato
Cod fish finger sandwich with 
tartare sauce & baby gem

£8.50

£7.50

£8.50

£10.50

All served on your choice of white or malt 
bloomer bread with coleslaw & crisps

Sides

Rustic fries with Maldon Sea 
Salt (VG)

£2.50

Lunch

Served in a brioche or gluten free bun with 
rustic chips

Aberdeen Angus beef burger with 
tomato, lettuce, melted cheddar 
& gherkin
Add grilled bacon

Falafel & spinach burger with tomato, 
lettuce, gherkin & harissa mayo
(V) (VG)

£10.95

£12.50

£1.50

£6.25

£5.95

£9.00
£14.50

£7.50/
£14.00

(V) – Vegetarian        (VG) Vegan        (N) – Contains nuts/nut oil
(NGCI) – Non gluten containing ingredients        (DF) – Dairy free

Please note, we cannot guarantee a free from environment, although every care will be taken to ensure this.


