JAMES BRAID BAR — RESTAURANT — 1



LUNCH

Soup of the day with freshly baked	£5.75
bread & butter	
Classic Caesar Salad – gem lettuce,	£9.00
anchovies, parmesan & croutons	£14.50
Add chargrilled chicken breast	
Heritage tomato, basil & mozzarella	£7.50/
salad (NGCI) (VG)	£14.00

BURGERS

Served in a brioche or gluten free bun with rustic chips

Aberdeen Angus beef burger with tomato, lettuce, melted cheddar	£12.50
& gherkin Add grilled bacon	£1.50
Falafel & spinach burger with toma	ito,

SIDES

lettuce, gherkin & harissa mayo

(V) (VG)

Rustic fries with Maldon Sea	£2.50
Salt (VC)	

JACKET POTATO

(Served until 3pm)

Simple baked potato with butter	£3.50
Mature cheddar cheese	£4.50
Balti chicken curry	£6.25
Chilli con carne, sour cream, guacamole & grated cheddar	£5.95
8	

SANDWICHES

(Served until 3pm)

All served on your choice of white or malt bloomer bread with coleslaw & crisps

Roast beef, horseradish cream &	£8.50
rocket	
Free-range egg mayo, mustard	£7.50
cress & chives (VG)	
Ayrshire ham, dill pickle, Arran	£8.50
mustard, baby gem & tomato	
Cod fish finger sandwich with	£10.50
tartare sauce & baby gem	

DALMAHOY.CO.UK

£10.95

Dalmahoy Hotel & Country Club, Just off A71 near Ratho, EH27 8EB

Call: 0131 333 1845